3-6 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
3-7w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD
Product
Series

2U Chassis
 Specifications
 Ordering Information
 RACK-210  C  /ACE-920A
 2U rackmount chassis with ACE-920A power supply
  C   Color Code :  G: Green    W: White
 Ordering Information
 RACK-200  C  /ACE-920A
 2U rackmount chassis with ACE-920A power supply
  C   Color Code :  G: Green   W: White
PCIAGPR-03H
AGP slot
PCI slot
RACK-220AB
RACK-260
 Specifications  Specifications
 Ordering Information Ordering Information
 2U Height 19” Rack mounting chassis
 Drive bays: 1 x 5.25” CD-ROM,  1 x 3.5” FDD,  2 x 3.5  HDD(Internal)
 Two 8cm cooling fan
 Support standard ATX and micro ATX Main Board
 Support three half size PCI add-on cards
 Support Power Supply: standard equipped with ACE-832A Power Supply
 Optional PS/2 size AT/ATX power supply
 Vibration: 5~17Hz, 0.1” double amplitude displacement
  17~640 Hz, 1.5G acceleration part to part
 Shock: 10G acceleration part to part (11ms)
 Operating temperature: 0~50ºC
 Color: Black (PANTONE Black C) , White (PANTONE 413C)
 Dimension: 431mm(W) x 88.5mm(H) x 480mm(D)
 Net/GW (kg): 10/13
 2U height 19” Rack mounting chassis
 Designed with fan fault detecting system
 Front panel locking door system protects disk access and power on/off switches
 Drive Bays: 1 x 3.5” FDD; 1 x 5.25” Drive; 1 x 3.5” HDD(Internal)
 One 8cm cooling fan with removable filter
 Optional backplane: BP-5SD, PCI-5SD3, PCI-5SD5-R2, PCI-5SD6, PCI-6SR, IP-
5SD3, IP-5SD5
 Supports power supply: PS/2 size AT/ATX power supply (ACE-93x/92x/916V/
940AP, ACE-828 and ACE-832 series, ACE-840A, ACE-840AP-S, ACE-850AP)
 Vibration: 5 ~ 17Hz, 0.1” double amplitude displacement
  17 ~ 640Hz, 1.5G acceleration peak to peak
 Shock: 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)
 Colors: Black (PANTONE Black C) or White(PANTONE 413C)
 Dimensions: 431(W) x 88(H) x 473(D)mm; (17” x 3.5” x 18.6”)
 Net/GW (kg): 9/12
 RACK - 260 C / ACE - 832A
 2U Height Main board Industrial PC Chassis with ACE-832A power supply
C  Color Code  B=Black  W=White
 RACK-220A   C / ACE-920A
 2U rackmount chassis with ACE-920A power supply
C Color CODE: B=Black; W=White P =Power supply module
Option: PCIR-03                Three PCI slot riser card
                PCIAGPR-03H  One PCI slot and one AGP slot riser card
RACK-220AW Top View